
V
A

L
ID

 F
R

O
M

 A
U

G
U

S
T

 1
S

T
  2

0
2

5



A B O U T  N O T E M  S T U D I O

NOTEM studio wants to open our eyes for paper. 

The collection consists of a series of notebooks, 

notepads, calendars and planners. NOTEM studio 

designs products for everyday use, dreamed up for 

exactly those situations where you find yourself 

needing pen and paper.

The collection has everything from ”to do” lists to 

pocket notebooks, notepads, project planners, weekly 

planners and notebooks that will help you keep track 

of your meetings, appointments and those things that 

you must remember to do.

Behind the delicate colours and the graphic rigour  

lies one central theme. Maybe we cannot really live 

without paper?

NOTEM studio’s founders are completely convinced 

that the days of paper are by no means numbered, 

even in our digital age. ”We remember what we write. 

There is simply nothing that beats paper when it 

comes to gathering our thoughts and creating an 

overview. Having a notepad or a notebook nearby 

remains one of the most effective and soothing 

solutions — both for our busy daily-day and those quiet 

moments, where there is space for dreams” contends 

NOTEM’s co-founder Signe Birkving Bertelsen.

B R I N G I N G  N E W  VA L U E 

T O  T H E  M E A N I N G 

O F  W R I T I N G

NOTEM studio is a Danish stationery brand founded in 

2017 in Copenhagen. The NOTEM collection is a result 

of a comprehensive exploration of the intrinsic purpose 

of every single product.

We are inspired by human nature, by the way we keep 

track of things, by our sense of time and our memory. 

It is our mission to make paper add new value to your 

daily habits and to our everyday tasks.
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W H E N  W E  W R I T E , 

W E  D I S C O V E R ,  W E  C R E A T E 

A N D  W E  R E M E M B E R



N O T E M  E V O K E S  T H A T  S E N S E  O F  T I M E

B R I N G I N G  N E W  VA L U E  T O 

T H E  M E A N I N G  O F  W R I T I N G



T H E  N O T E M 

C A R R Y  B A G  C O L L E C T I O N

I S  D E S I G N E D  F O R 

L I F E  O N  T H E  G O
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T H E  N O T E M  S T U D I O 
C O L L E C T I O N

NOTEM reflects a straightforward and functional 

approach to design. Rooted in the Scandinavian 

design tradition of space and light, our products are 

simple, aesthetic and easy to use. With a product from 

NOTEM studio you will always have a functional, 

handy and efficient work tool by your side.

The NOTEM studio product range offers you whatever 

size and format that fits your needs. Whether it is for 

business or private purpose, if it is to be used at home, 

or as an “on-the-go” product.

P A P E R  G O O D S  –
Q U A L I T Y  I N  E V E R Y  D E T A I L

NOTEM products are made of the best quality, and 

non-bleeding, Swedish Paper. Hard cover products are 

made of the best quality textile materials.

NOTEM offers a wide range of flat-lay products.

With a flat-lay binding, your notebook or planner will 

have a complete flat spread. The binding is sown 

along the back of the notebook and enables a 

seamless transition between left and right page 

which makes writing much more convenient.

C A R R Y  B A G S

The NOTEM carry bag collection is designed for life on 

the go. Whether you’re commuting, traveling, or moving 

between creative spaces, our bags offer a perfect 

balance of functionality and aesthetics.

With a clear nod to Scandinavian simplicity, color 

palettes, and clean lines, each bag is crafted to 

support your everyday needs. 

The collection includes tote bags, crossbody bags, 

sleeves for computers and notebooks, and clutches for 

tablets, pens, and other essentials. Every item is made 

from recycled materials and developed with technical 

qualities that ensure durability, structure, and comfort.

K E Y  D E S I G N  F E A T U R E S



T H E  V I T A  F A M I LY

The VITA family are softcover notebooks and come

in 3 sizes – VITA small, VITA medium and VITA large.

All easy and practical notebooks and you can 

choose between ruled and dotted versions.
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V I T A

S M A L L  N O T E B O O K

M A T E R I A L :  U N C O A T E D  S O F T C O V E R

P A G E S :  6 4

S I Z E :  1 2 7  X  1 8 5  M M .

B R I G H T  R E D Y E L L O W

B R I G H T  B L U E

L AV E N D E R

B L U E  &  Y E L L O W G R E E N  S T R I P E S B O R D E A U X 

S T R I P E S

G R E E N

This pocket-sized notebook is always close by and 

easy to bring along everywhere — a handy size which 

comes in ruled and dotted versions.

Ruled sheets w. margins:

Bright Red, Green, Blue and 

Yellow, Green Stripes & 

Bordeaux Stripes

Ruled sheets w. margins:

Dark Blue Grid, Rose Grid, 

Green Grid, New Green Grid 

& Orange Grid

Dotted sheets:

Yellow, Lavender & 

Bright Blue

Dotted sheets:

Ochre Lines, Blue Lines & 

Green Lines

V I T A

M E D I U M  N O T E B O O K

D A R K  B L U E  G R I D

O R A N G E  G R I D

R O S E  G R I D N E W  G R E E N  G R I D

B L U E  L I N E SO C H R E  L I N E S G R E E N  L I N E S

G R E E N  G R I D

M A T E R I A L :  U N C O A T E D  S O F T C O V E R

P A G E S :  8 0

S I Z E :  1 6 7  X  2 3 5  M M .

This medium-sized notebook is made for daily notes, 

doodles, drawings and scribbles — it comes in 

ruled and dotted versions.
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V I T A

L A R G E  N O T E B O O K

B L U E  &  P I N K G R E E N  &  Y E L L O W R E D  &  P I N K

M A T E R I A L :  U N C O A T E D  S O F T C O V E R

P A G E S :  8 0

S I Z E :  2 0 0  X  2 8 5  M M .

This larger-sized notebook is made for daily notes, 

note-taking, drawings and much more – it comes in

ruled version.

Ruled sheets w. margins



T H E  U M A  F A M I LY

The UMA family are softcover notebooks. 

We have designed 3 sizes — small, medium and large. 

The UMA notebook family is made with a flat-lay binding, 

which offers a perfectly flat surface and makes it

 much easier to write in the notebook, and to use the full page.
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U M A

S M A L L  N O T E B O O K

M A T E R I A L :  U N C O A T E D  S O F T C O V E R

P A G E S :  1 6 0

S I Z E :  1 0 5  X  1 4 8  M M .

This pocket-sized flat-lay notebook can be used for 

many purposes whether private, business, fun or 

serious. The notebooks come with ruled sheets.

L I G H T  B L U E

L AV E N D E R  C H E C K

D A R K  G R E E N

O C H R E  C H E C K

The notebook is made with a 

flat-lay binding; it is sown along the 

back so that, when open, it presents 

a perfectly flat surface.

The notebook is made with a 

flat-lay binding; it is sown along the 

back so that, when open, it presents 

a perfectly flat surface.

Ruled sheets Dotted sheets

U M A

M E D I U M  N O T E B O O K

D A R K  B L U E O C H R E

M A T E R I A L :  U N C O A T E D  S O F T C O V E R

P A G E S :  1 6 0

S I Z E :  1 5 0  X  1 9 0  M M .

This medium-sized flat-lay notebook is perfect for 

writing, drawing and note-taking. The notebooks come 

with dotted sheets. UMA medium is also available with 

ruled sheets in the colors blue stripes, green & rose, 

lavender stripes and lavender check.
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L AV E N D E R  S T R I P E S

M A T E R I A L :  U N C O A T E D  S O F T C O V E R

P A G E S :  1 6 0

S I Z E :  1 5 0  X  1 9 0  M M .

This medium-sized flat-lay notebook is perfect for 

writing, drawing and note-taking. The notebooks come 

with ruled sheets.

U M A

M E D I U M  N O T E B O O K

L AV E N D E R  C H E C K

B L U E  S T R I P E S G R E E N  &  R O S E

Ruled sheets Plain & ruled sheets

The notebook is made with a 

flat-lay binding; it is sown along the 

back so that, when open, it presents 

a perfectly flat surface.

The notebook is made with a 

flat-lay binding; it is sown along the 

back so that, when open, it presents 

a perfectly flat surface.

U M A

L A R G E  N O T E B O O K

M A T E R I A L :  U N C O A T E D  S O F T C O V E R

P A G E S :  1 6 0

S I Z E :  1 8 5  X  2 4 0  M M .

This large flat-lay notebook is perfect for sketches, 

mindmaps, notes and doodles.

The open notebook presents a blank left page, with 

a ruled right-hand side.

L I G H T  G R AY D A R K  B L U E R O S E

O R A N G E  C H E C K R O S E  C H E C K Y E L L O W  C H E C K



T H E  N E L A  F A M I LY

The NELA Family are soft cover notebooks.

We have designed 2 sizes — medium and large

The NELA notebook family are made with a wire binding.

We have designed NELA, so it has the functionality of 

the wire, but at the same time appears with a nice finish. 

All produced with 100 g non-bleeding paper for best writing performance.
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N E L A

M E D I U M  N O T E B O O K

M A T E R I A L :  U N C O A T E D  S O F T C O V E R

P A G E S :  1 6 0

S I Z E :  1 5 0  X  1 9 0  M M .

This medium-sized wirebound spiral notebook is 

perfect for writing, drawing, and note-taking. 

The notebooks come with dotted sheets.

B L U E

G R E E N  C H E C K

G R E E N

O R A N G E  C H E C K

Dotted sheets:

Blue and Green

N E L A

L A R G E  N O T E B O O K

G R E E N B O R D E A U X  A N D  B L U E

M A T E R I A L :  U N C O A T E D  S O F T C O V E R

P A G E S :  1 6 0

S I Z E :  1 8 5  X  2 4 0  M M .

This large wirebound spiral notebook is perfect for 

sketches, mindmaps, notes and doodles. 

The open notebook presents a blank left page with 

a ruled right-hand side.

Ruled sheetsRuled sheets:

Green Check and 

Orange Check

B L U E  C H E C K B O R D E A U X  C H E C K

N O T E B O O K

R U L E D  S H E E T S

N A T U R A L  W H I T E  P A P E R

S I Z E  1 5 0  X  1 9 0  M M

1 6 0  P A G E S .  1 2 0  G .

D E S I G N E D  I N  D E N M A R K

W W W . N O T E M - S T U D I O . C O M

N O T E B O O K

R U L E D  S H E E T S

N A T U R A L  W H I T E  P A P E R

S I Z E  1 5 0  X  1 9 0  M M

1 6 0  P A G E S .  1 2 0  G .

D E S I G N E D  I N  D E N M A R K

W W W . N O T E M - S T U D I O . C O M
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T H E  B E A  F A M I LY

The BEA family is new in the NOTEM range. 

The size is medium — A5. 

We have chosen the best quality fabric for the covers. 

The BEA notebooks all come with coloured elastic bands 

and ruled sheets inside.
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B E A

M E D I U M  N O T E B O O K

D A R K  B L U E R O S E

N E W  S I E N N A

D A R K  B L U E

L AV E N D E RB R I G H T  R E D

M A T E R I A L :  S O F T C O V E R  C L O T H

P A G E S :  1 4 0

S I Z E :  1 4 8  X  2 1 0  M M .

This medium-sized softcover notebook is a handy work 

tool. It is made with elastic band to keep all the notes, 

post-its and scribbles in one place. 

Ruled sheets
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T H E  E V E N  N O T E B O O K  F A M I LY

The EVEN notebook family consists of hardcover 

notebooks and comes in a size medium. 

We have chosen the best quality fabric for the covers, 

so your product is durable and will stay fresh for a long time. 

The EVEN notebooks all have ruled sheets.
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E V E N

M E D I U M  N O T E B O O K

B R I G H T  R E D F O R E S T  G R E E N

M A T E R I A L :  H A R D C O V E R  C L O T H

P A G E S :  1 6 0

S I Z E :  1 3 3  X  1 8 7  M M .

This medium-sized hardcover notebook is made with 

the best quality fabrics and is perfect to keep notes 

and scribbles in one place.

Ruled sheets
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T H E  E V E N  P L A N N E R  F A M I LY

The EVEN Planner family consists of 

hardcover notebooks and comes in 2 versions — 

EVEN Work Journal and EVEN Weekly Journal. 

The planners are designed to make your planning as 

efficient and informative as possible. They are 

suitable for both work as well as private use. You can 

individualize your EVEN Planner so it fits to your 

specific purpose and needs. We have chosen the best 

quality fabric for the covers, so your product is 

durable and will stay fresh for a long time.
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E V E N

W E E K LY  J O U R N A L

S I E N N A D U S T Y  B L U E

M A T E R I A L :  H A R D C O V E R  C L O T H

P A G E S :  1 6 0

S I Z E :  1 3 3  X  1 8 7  M M .

This medium-sized weekly journal offers an undated 

calendar, weekly overview and room for notes.

Yearly overview (undated) Notes56 fill-in weekly overview (undated) Task lists

E V E N

W O R K  J O U R N A L

D A R K  G R E E N L I G H T  G R AY

M A T E R I A L :  H A R D C O V E R  C L O T H

P A G E S :  1 6 0

S I Z E :  1 8 5  X  2 5 0  M M .

This large-sized work journal has two main sections: 

one section for structuring daily to do’s, priorities and 

appointments; and one section for notes.

Yearly overview (undated) Daily overview (undated) Notes Project planner
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T H E  M I L O  P L A N N E R  F A M I LY

The MILO family is a range of products designed to make 

your day easier both at home and at work. 

From the easy to-do notepad and the weekly planner 

notepad for your desk, to the weekly planners you

can bring along everywhere.



2 0 2 5  /  4 3

M I L O

T O  D O  N O T E P A D

W H I T E  &  B L U E W H I T E  &  B L U E

To do

Task overview

M A T E R I A L :  U N C O A T E D  P A P E R

S H E E T S :  6 0

S I Z E :  1 0 0  X  2 0 0  M M .

This to do-notepad adds value to the daily day-to-day 

by generating an extra dose of overview.

M I L O

W E E K LY  P L A N N E R  N O T E P A D

M A T E R I A L :  U N C O A T E D  P A P E R

S H E E T S :  6 0

S I Z E :  2 8 0  X  2 0 0  M M .

This weekly planner is great company for the desk. 

The planner provides an overview and room for notes 

and the layout has horizontal columns and undated

weekly planner sheets.

Weekly overview (undated)
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M I L O

W E E K LY  P L A N N E R  B O O K

L I G H T  G R AY B L U E  C H E C KD A R K  G R E E N G R E E N  &  R O S E

Fill-in vertical overview (undated)

Ruled sheets

M A T E R I A L :  U N C O A T E D  S O F T C O V E R

P A G E S :  4 8

S I Z E :  1 7 0  X  2 3 5  M M .

This basic weekly planner book is an easy and 

functional tool to maintain an overview.

M I L O

W O R K  J O U R N A L

M A T E R I A L :  U N C O A T E D  S O F T C O V E R

P A G E S :  5 6

S I Z E :  1 7 0  X  2 3 5  M M .

This large-sized work journal helps you structure

your daily to-do’s, priorities and appointments.

Fill-in planner (undated)

Ruled sheets



2 0 2 5  /  4 6

T H E  U M A  P L A N N E R  F A M I LY

The UMA planner family are softcover weekly planner notebooks. 

The notebook is made with a flat-lay binding; 

it is sown along the back so that, when open, the notebook 

presents a perfectly flat surface, 

with a seamless transition between left and right.
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U M A

W E E K LY  P L A N N E R

M A T E R I A L :  L A M I N A T E D  S O F T C O V E R

P A G E S :  1 6 0

S I Z E :  1 5 0  X  1 9 0  M M .

This softcover weekly planner has a flat-lay binding 

and a coated cover for longer durability. 

The journal offers an undated weekly overview 

and room for notes.

B R I G H T  B L U E G R E E N  &  R O S E

Fill-in weekly overview (undated) Notes

The notebook is made with a 

flat-lay binding; it is sown along the 

back so that, when open, it presents 

a perfectly flat surface.
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T H E  A LVA  F A M I LY

2 0 2 6

NOTEM annual calendars come in 2 different formats.

The medium-sized calendar in the popular “UMA medium” 

size which is easy to bring along everywhere, 

and the larger A5 with even more planning tools.

Both product styles are designed with

flat-lay binding which offers a perfectly flat surface

and makes it easy to use the full page.
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A LVA  2 0 2 6  C A L E N D A R S

A 5  C A L E N D A R S

A LVA  2 0 2 6  C A L E N D A R S

M E D I U M  C A L E N D A R S

M A T E R I A L :  H A R D C O V E R  B O O K  C L O T H

P A G E S :  1 2 4

S I Z E :  1 4 7  X  2 1 0  M M .

M A T E R I A L :  L A M I N A T E D  S O F T C O V E R

P A G E S :  1 6 0

S I Z E :  1 5 0  X  1 9 0  M M .

These annual calendars has multiple functions; 

annual, monthly and weekly overview and room for notes. 

The A5 version is made with library cloth to give extra 

protection.

The notebook is made with a 

flat-lay binding; it is sown along the 

back so that, when open, it presents 

a perfectly flat surface.

Yearly overview (dated) 53 weeks (dated)12 months (dated) Notes

A N N U A L  J O U R N A L

2 0 2 6

W E E K L Y  O V E R V I E W

D E S I G N E D  I N  D E N M A R K

A N N U A L  J O U R N A L

2 0 2 6

W E E K L Y  O V E R V I E W

D E S I G N E D  I N  D E N M A R K

A N N U A L  J O U R N A L

2 0 2 6

W E E K L Y  O V E R V I E W

D E S I G N E D  I N  D E N M A R K

D A R K  B L U E D A R K  G R E E N G R E E N  &  Y E L L O WD A R K  R E D R E D  S T R I P E S



C A R R Y

B A G S  &  S L E E V E S

The NOTEM carry bag collection is designed for life on the go. 

Whether you’re commuting, traveling, or moving between creative spaces, 

our bags offer a perfect balance of functionality and aesthetics.

With a clear nod to Scandinavian simplicity, color palettes, 

and clean lines, each bag is crafted to support your everyday needs. 

The collection includes tote bags, crossbody bags, sleeves for computers 

and notebooks, and clutches for tablets, pens, and other essentials. 

Every item is made from recycled materials and developed with technical 

qualities that ensure durability, structure, and comfort.
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L U N A

T O T E  B A G

N O R A

C R O S S B O D Y  B A G

M A T E R I A L :  1 0 0 %  R E C Y C L E D  P O LY E S T E R

S I Z E :  W  4 2 0  X  H  3 6 0  M M .  / 

W  1 6 , 5  I N  X  H  1 4  I N .

M A T E R I A L :  1 0 0 %  R E C Y C L E D  P O LY E S T E R

S I Z E :  W  2 8 0  X  H  2 5 0  M M .  / 

W  1 1 , 5  X  H  1 0 , 0  I N .

This tote bag offers lots of space for all your daily 

necessities including water bottle, notebooks, laptops, 

cosmetics etc.

It can even hold your purchase if you do a light 

shopping. 2 outside pockets, 1 inside pocket with zipper 

and 1 zipper to close the whole bag.

This crossbody bag is light and easy to wear when you 

are in town, on the job or have time off.

It holds your mobile phone, writing tools, cosmetics, 

keys etc. Comes with zipper to close the bag and 

an adjustable strap.

B L U E

B L U E

D A R K  R E D

B R O W N

B R O W N

O R A N G E
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M I R A

L A P T O P  S L E E V E

T A R A

C L U T C H

M A T E R I A L :  1 0 0 %  R E C Y C L E D  P O LY E S T E R

S I Z E :  2 7 0  X  3 5 0  M M .  /  1 0 , 5  X  1 3 , 8  I N .

M A T E R I A L :  1 0 0 %  R E C Y C L E D  P O LY E S T E R

S I Z E :  W  2 8 0  X  H  2 0 0  M M .  / 

W  1 1 , 0  X  H  7 , 9  I N .

This functional laptop sleeve is designed to protect 

your PC in a fashionable way. Easy velcro locking gives 

flexible size so it will always fit to your PC.

Plenty of room for notebooks, pens, rulers etc or what 

you may need during the day.

The clutches have easy velcro locking which gives a 

flexible size of the bag.

Lots of room for tablets, pens, notebooks, cosmetics 

etc. A stylish and simple way of carrying you essentials.

B L U EB L U E

D A R K  R E DD A R K  R E D

B R O W NB R O W N

O R A N G EO R A N G E
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T H E  L O L A  F A M I LY

The LOLA family offers a functional and 

minimal design, and still an elegant and exclusive look.

Use it at work and at home.

We have produced the LOLA family in 

stainless steel for high durability and so it is easy to clean.
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D E S K  T R AY S

M A T E R I A L :  S T E E L

S I Z E :  2 3 0  X  9 5  X  1 0  M M .

C O L O U R S :  R E D ,  B L U E ,  N U D E  &  Y E L L O W

The LOLA desk trays are made of steel. They can be 

used for many purposes – stationery, on the dining 

table, for fruits, oil & vinegar etc. It is all up to you.

The yellow version is a limited edition.
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P E N C I L  C U P S

M A T E R I A L :  S T E E L

S I Z E :  7 5  X  7 5  X  1 0 5  M M .

C O L O U R S :  R E D ,  B L U E  &  N U D E

The pencil cup gives the office table an elegant 

and exclusive look. With the minimal and functional 

appearance it is suitable at work and at home.

The pencil cup is made in stainless steel with 

a small hole for easy cleaning.
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B O W L S

M A T E R I A L :  S T E E L

S I Z E :  1 2 5  X  5 0  M M .

C O L O U R S :  R E D ,  B L U E  &  N U D E

This stainless steel bowl can be used for many 

purposes. You may use it in your office, dining or living 

room to whatever you feel for.
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RRP

RRP

RRP

RRP

RRP

WHLS EX VAT

WHLS EX VAT

WHLS EX VAT

WHLS EX VAT

WHLS EX VAT

USD

USD

USD

USD

USD

RRP

RRP

RRP

RRP

RRP

WHLS EX VAT

WHLS EX VAT

WHLS EX VAT

WHLS EX VAT

WHLS EX VAT

USD

USD

USD

USD

USD

C O N T A C T  S A L E S @ N O T E M - S T U D I O . C O M  F O R  M O R E  I N F O R M A T I O N

N O T E B O O K S  —  S O F T C O V E R

V I T A  N O T E B O O K ,
S M A L L

	 11	 5

Ruled sheets 
with margins

Ruled sheets 
with margins

Ruled sheets 
with margins

Ruled sheets 
with margins

Ruled sheets 
with margins

Dotted sheets

Dotted sheets

Dotted sheets

	 11	 5

	 11	 5

	 11	 5

	 11	 5

	 11	 5

	 11	 5

	 11	 5

	 13	 5,9

	 13	 5,9

Colour: Bright Red

Item no: 0101001
Material: Uncoated softcover

Size: 127 x 185 mm. / 64 pages
Colli qty: 12
Bar code: 5713990000015

V I T A  N O T E B O O K ,
S M A L L

Colour: Green

Item no: 0101007
Material: Uncoated softcover

Size: 127 x 185 mm. / 64 pages
Colli qty: 12
Bar code: 5713990000268

V I T A  N O T E B O O K ,
S M A L L

Colour: Blue & Yellow

Item no: 0101021
Material: Uncoated softcover

Size: 127 x 185 mm. / 64 pages
Colli qty: 12
Bar code: 5713990001241

V I T A  N O T E B O O K ,
S M A L L

Colour: Green Stripe

Item no: 0101022
Material: Uncoated softcover

Size: 127 x 185 mm. / 64 pages
Colli qty: 12
Bar code: 5713990001258

V I T A  N O T E B O O K ,
S M A L L

Colour: Bordeaux Stripe

Item no: 0101023
Material: Uncoated softcover

Size: 127 x 185 mm. / 64 pages
Colli qty: 12
Bar code: 5713990001265

V I T A  N O T E B O O K ,
S M A L L

Colour: Yellow

Item no: 0101015
Material: Uncoated softcover

Size: 127 x 185 mm. / 64 pages
Colli qty: 12
Bar code: 5713990000534

V I T A  N O T E B O O K ,
S M A L L

Colour: Lavender

Item no: 0101013
Material: Uncoated softcover

Size: 127 x 185 mm. / 64 pages
Colli qty: 12
Bar code: 5713990000541

V I T A  N O T E B O O K ,
S M A L L

Colour: Bright Blue

Item no: 0101020
Material: Uncoated softcover

Size: 127 x 185 mm. / 64 pages
Colli qty: 12
Bar code: 5713990000800

V I T A  N O T E B O O K ,
M E D I U M

Colour: Dark Blue Grid

Item no: 0101008
Material: Uncoated softcover

Size: 167 x 235 mm. / 80 pages
Colli qty: 12
Bar code: 5713990000299

V I T A  N O T E B O O K ,
M E D I U M

Colour: Rose Grid

Item no: 0101016
Material: Uncoated softcover

Size: 167 x 235 mm. / 80 pages
Colli qty: 12
Bar code: 5713990000657

Ruled sheets 
with margins

Ruled sheets 
with margins
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N O T E B O O K

R U L E D  S H E E T S

N A T U R A L  W H I T E  P A P E R

S I Z E  1 6 7  X  2 3 5  M M

8 0  P A G E S .  1 0 0  G . 

D E S I G N E D  I N  D E N M A R K

N O T E B O O K

R U L E D  S H E E T S

N A T U R A L  W H I T E  P A P E R

S I Z E  1 6 7  X  2 3 5  M M

8 0  P A G E S .  1 0 0  G . 

D E S I G N E D  I N  D E N M A R K

Ruled sheets 
with margins

Ruled sheets 
with margins

Ruled sheets 
with margins

Ruled sheets 
with margins

Ruled sheets 
with margins

Ruled sheets 
with margins

Dotted sheets

Dotted sheets

Dotted sheets

	 13	 5,9

	 13	 5,9

	 13	 5,9

	 13	 5,9

	 13	 5,9

	 14	 6,3

V I T A  N O T E B O O K ,
M E D I U M

Colour: Green Grid

Item no: 0101017
Material: Uncoated softcover

Size: 167 x 235 mm. / 80 pages
Colli qty: 12
Bar code: 5713990000770

V I T A  N O T E B O O K ,
M E D I U M

Colour: New Green Grid

Item no: 0101024
Material: Uncoated softcover

Size: 167 x 235 mm. / 80 pages
Colli qty: 12
Bar code: 5713990001272

V I T A  N O T E B O O K ,
M E D I U M

Colour: Orange Grid

Item no: 0101025
Material: Uncoated softcover

Size: 167 x 235 mm. / 80 pages
Colli qty: 12
Bar code: 5713990001289

V I T A  N O T E B O O K ,
M E D I U M

Colour: Ochre Lines

Item no: 0101010
Material: Uncoated softcover

Size: 167 x 235 mm. / 80 pages
Colli qty: 12
Bar code: 5713990000312

V I T A  N O T E B O O K ,
M E D I U M

Colour: Green Lines

Item no: 0101018
Material: Uncoated softcover

Size: 167 x 235 mm. / 80 pages
Colli qty: 12
Bar code: 5713990000787

V I T A  N O T E B O O K ,
L A R G E

V I T A  N O T E B O O K ,
M E D I U M

Colour: Blue Lines

Item no: 0101011
Material: Uncoated softcover

Size: 167 x 235 mm. / 80 pages
Colli qty: 12
Bar code: 5713990000442

	 13	 5,9

Colour: Blue & Pink

Item no: 0101030
Material: Uncoated softcover

Size: 200 x 285 mm. / 80 pages
Colli qty: 12
Bar code: 5713990001548

V I T A  N O T E B O O K ,
L A R G E

Colour: Green & Yellow

Item no: 0101028
Material: Uncoated softcover

Size: 200 x 285 mm. / 80 pages
Colli qty: 12
Bar code: 5713990001524

V I T A  N O T E B O O K ,
L A R G E

Colour: Pink & Red

Item no: 0101029
Material: Uncoated softcover

Size: 200 x 285 mm. / 80 pages
Colli qty: 12
Bar code: 5713990001531

	 14	 6,3

	 14	 6,3
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	 25	 11,4

	 25	 11,4

	 25	 11,4

	 21	 9,5

U M A  N O T E B O O K ,
F L A T - L AY ,  A 6

Colour: Ochre Check

Item no: 0201015
Material: Uncoated softcover

Size: 105 x 148 mm. / 160 pages
Colli qty: 12
Bar code: 5713990001302

U M A  N O T E B O O K , 
F L A T - L AY ,  M E D I U M

Colour: Dark Blue

Item no: 0201006
Material: Uncoated softcover

Size: 150 x 190 mm. / 160 pages
Colli qty: 12
Bar code: 5713990000473

U M A  N O T E B O O K , 
F L A T - L AY ,  M E D I U M

Colour: Ochre

Item no: 0201007
Material: Uncoated softcover

Size: 150 x 190 mm. / 160 pages
Colli qty: 12
Bar code: 5713990000480

U M A  N O T E B O O K , 
F L A T - L AY ,  M E D I U M

Colour: Lavender Check

Item no: 0201016
Material: Uncoated softcover

Size: 150 x 190 mm. / 160 pages
Colli qty: 12
Bar code: 5713990001319

U M A  N O T E B O O K , 
F L A T - L AY ,  M E D I U M

Colour: Blue Stripe

Item no: 0201012
Material: Uncoated softcover

Size: 150 x 190 mm. / 160 pages
Colli qty: 12
Bar code: 5713990000954

U M A  N O T E B O O K , 
F L A T - L AY ,  M E D I U M

Colour: Green & Rose

Item no: 0201013
Material: Uncoated softcover

Size: 150 x 190 mm. / 160 pages
Colli qty: 12
Bar code: 5713990000961

	 25	 11,4

	 25	 11,4

Ruled sheets

Dotted sheets

Ruled sheets

Ruled sheetsRuled sheets

Dotted sheets

Ruled sheets

Ruled sheets

	 21	 9,5

	 21	 9,5

U M A  N O T E B O O K ,
F L A T - L AY ,  A 6

Colour: Light Blue

Item no: 0201010
Material: Uncoated softcover

Size: 105 x 148 mm. / 160 pages
Colli qty: 12
Bar code: 5713990000664

U M A  N O T E B O O K ,
F L A T - L AY ,  A 6

Colour: Dark Green

Item no: 0201011
Material: Uncoated softcover

Size: 105 x 148 mm. / 160 pages
Colli qty: 12
Bar code: 5713990000671

U M A  N O T E B O O K ,
F L A T - L AY ,  A 6

Colour: Lavender Check

Item no: 0201014
Material: Uncoated softcover

Size: 105 x 148 mm. / 160 pages
Colli qty: 12
Bar code: 5713990001296

N O T E B O O K S  —  S O F T C O V E R ,  F L A T - L AY

	 21	 9,5

Ruled sheets

U M A  N O T E B O O K , 
F L A T - L AY ,  M E D I U M

Colour: Lavender Stripe

Item no: 0201017
Material: Uncoated softcover

Size: 150 x 190 mm. / 160 pages
Colli qty: 12
Bar code: 5713990001326

	 25	 11,4

Ruled sheets
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	 30	 13,6

	 30	 13,6

	 30	 13,6

	 25	 11,4

U M A  N O T E B O O K , 
F L A T - L AY ,  L A R G E

Colour: Orange Check

Item no: 0201018
Material: Uncoated softcover

Size: 185 x 240 mm. / 160 pages
Colli qty: 12
Bar code: 5713990001333

U M A  N O T E B O O K , 
F L A T - L AY ,  L A R G E

Colour: Rose Check

Item no: 0201019
Material: Uncoated softcover

Size: 185 x 240 mm. / 160 pages
Colli qty: 12
Bar code: 5713990001340

U M A  N O T E B O O K , 
F L A T - L AY ,  L A R G E

Colour: Yellow Check

Item no: 0201020
Material: Uncoated softcover

Size: 185 x 240 mm. / 160 pages
Colli qty: 12
Bar code: 5713990001357

Dotted sheets

N E L A  N O T E B O O K , 
F L A T - L AY ,  M E D I U M

Colour: Blue

Item no: 1001003
Material: Uncoated softcover

Size: 150 x 190 mm. / 160 pages
Colli qty: 12
Bar code: 5713990000886

N E L A  N O T E B O O K , 
F L A T - L AY ,  M E D I U M

Colour: Green

Item no: 1001004
Material: Uncoated softcover

Size: 150 x 190 mm. / 160 pages
Colli qty: 12
Bar code: 5713990000893

Dotted sheets

Plain & ruled sheets 
with margins

Plain & ruled sheets 
with margins

N O T E B O O K

D O T T E D  S H E E T S

N A T U R A L  W H I T E  P A P E R

S I Z E  1 5 0  X  1 9 0  M M

1 6 0  P A G E S .  1 2 0  G .

D E S I G N E D  I N  D E N M A R K

	 25	 11,4

Plain & ruled sheets 
with margins

Plain & ruled sheets 
with margins

Plain & ruled sheets 
with margins

Plain & ruled sheets 
with margins

U M A  N O T E B O O K , 
F L A T - L AY ,  L A R G E

Colour: Light Gray

Item no: 0201001
Material: Uncoated softcover

Size: 185 x 240 mm. / 160 pages
Colli qty: 12
Bar code: 5713990000077

U M A  N O T E B O O K , 
F L A T - L AY ,  L A R G E

Colour: Dark Blue

Item no: 0201005
Material: Uncoated softcover

Size: 185 x 240 mm. / 160 pages
Colli qty: 12
Bar code: 5713990000466

U M A  N O T E B O O K , 
F L A T - L AY ,  L A R G E

Colour: Rose

Item no: 0201002
Material: Uncoated softcover

Size: 185 x 240 mm. / 160 pages
Colli qty: 12
Bar code: 5713990000084

	 30	 13,6

	 30	 13,6

	 30	 13,6

Ruled sheets

	 25	 11,4

N E L A  N O T E B O O K , 
F L A T - L AY ,  M E D I U M

Colour: Green Check

Item no: 1001005
Material: Uncoated softcover

Size: 150 x 190 mm. / 160 pages
Colli qty: 12
Bar code: 5713990001692
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	 30	 13,6

	 30	 13,6

B E A  N O T E B O O K ,
M E D I U M

Colour: Dark Blue

Item no: 0803001
Material: Hardcover cloth

Size: 148 x 210 mm. / 140 pages
Colli qty: 12
Bar code: 5713990000732

B E A  N O T E B O O K ,
M E D I U M

Colour: Light Gray

Item no: 0803004
Material: Hardcover cloth

Size: 148 x 210 mm. / 140 pages
Colli qty: 12
Bar code: 5713990000763

B E A  N O T E B O O K ,
M E D I U M

Colour: Rose

Item no: 0803003
Material: Hardcover cloth

Size: 148 x 210 mm. / 140 pages
Colli qty: 12
Bar code: 5713990000756

	 30	 13,6

Ruled sheets

Ruled sheets

N O T E B O O K S  —  S O F T C O V E R  W I T H  E L A S T I C  B A N D

Ruled sheets

	 30	 13,6

	 30	 13,6

	 30	 13,6

Plain & ruled sheets 
with margins

Ruled sheets

Plain & ruled sheets 
with margins

Plain & ruled sheets 
with margins

Plain & ruled sheets 
with margins

N E L A  N O T E B O O K , 
F L A T - L AY ,  L A R G E

Colour: Green

Item no: 1001002
Material: Uncoated softcover

Size: 185 x 240 mm. / 160 pages
Colli qty: 12
Bar code: 5713990000879

N E L A  N O T E B O O K , 
F L A T - L AY ,  L A R G E

Colour:  Bordeaux and Blue

Item no: 1001001
Material: Uncoated softcover

Size: 185 x 240 mm. / 160 pages
Colli qty: 12
Bar code: 5713990000862

N E L A  N O T E B O O K , 
F L A T - L AY ,  L A R G E

Colour:  Bordeaux Check

Item no: 1001008
Material: Uncoated softcover

Size: 185 x 240 mm. / 160 pages
Colli qty: 12
Bar code: 5713990001722

	 30	 13,6

N E L A  N O T E B O O K , 
F L A T - L AY ,  L A R G E

Colour:  Blue Check

Item no: 1001007
Material: Uncoated softcover

Size: 185 x 240 mm. / 160 pages
Colli qty: 12
Bar code: 5713990001715

	 25	 11,4

N E L A  N O T E B O O K , 
F L A T - L AY ,  M E D I U M

Colour: Orange Check

Item no: 1001006
Material: Uncoated softcover

Size: 150 x 190 mm. / 160 pages
Colli qty: 12
Bar code: 5713990001708

	 30	 13,6

	 30	 13,6

B E A  N O T E B O O K ,
M E D I U M

Colour: Bright Red

Item no: 0803005
Material: Hardcover cloth

Size: 148 x 210 mm. / 140 pages
Colli qty: 12
Bar code: 5713990001173

B E A  N O T E B O O K ,
M E D I U M

Colour: Lavender

Item no: 0803006
Material: Hardcover cloth

Size: 148 x 210 mm. / 140 pages
Colli qty: 12
Bar code: 5713990001180

Ruled sheets

Ruled sheets
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	 35	 15,9

	 35	 15,9

	 42	 19,1

E V E N  W E E K LY 
J O U R N A L ,  M E D I U M

Colour: Sienna

Item no: 0503002
Material: Hardcover cloth

Size: 133 x 187 mm. / 160 pages
Colli qty: 8
Bar code: 5713990000190

E V E N  W E E K LY 
J O U R N A L ,  M E D I U M

Colour: Dusty Blue

Item no: 0503004
Material: Hardcover cloth

Size: 133 x 187 mm. / 160 pages
Colli qty: 8
Bar code: 5713990000244

E V E N  W O R K 
J O U R N A L ,  L A R G E

Colour: Light Gray

Item no: 0503003
Material: Hardcover cloth

Size: 185 x 250 mm. / 160 pages
Colli qty: 8
Bar code: 5713990000206

Project planner

Daily overview

Notes

Yearly overview

P L A N N E R S  —  H A R D C O V E R  N O T E B O O K S

Notes

Notes

Task lists

Task lists

56 fill-in 
weekly overview

56 fill-in 
weekly overview

Yearly overview

Yearly overview

	 35	 15,9

Ruled sheets

E V E N  N O T E B O O K ,
M E D I U M

Colour: Forest Green

Item no: 0503009
Material: Hardcover cloth

Size: 133 x 187 mm. / 160 pages
Colli qty: 12
Bar code: 5713990000527

	 35	 15,9

Ruled sheets

E V E N  N O T E B O O K ,
M E D I U M

Colour: Bright Red

Item no: 0503008
Material: Hardcover cloth

Size: 133 x 187 mm. / 160 pages
Colli qty: 12
Bar code: 5713990000510

N O T E B O O K S  —  H A R D C O V E R

	 30	 13,6

B E A  N O T E B O O K ,
M E D I U M

Colour: New Sienna

Item no: 0803007
Material: Hardcover cloth

Size: 148 x 210 mm. / 140 pages
Colli qty: 12
Bar code: 5713990001197

Ruled sheets

	 42	 19,1

E V E N  W O R K 
J O U R N A L ,  L A R G E

Colour: Dark Green

Item no: 0503005
Material: Hardcover cloth

Size: 185 x 250 mm. / 160 pages
Colli qty: 8
Bar code: 5713990000251

Project planner

Daily overview

Notes

Yearly overview
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Fill-in weekly 
overview

Notes

M I L O  W E E K LY 
W O R K  J O U R N A L

Colour: Green & Rose

Item no: 0403009
Material: Uncoated softcover

Size: 170 x 235 mm. / 56 pages
Colli qty: 12
Bar code: 5713990000985

	 21,5	 9,8

U M A  W E E K LY  P L A N N E R , 
F L A T - L AY

Colour: Bright Blue

Item no: 0201008
Material: Laminated softcover

Size: 150 x 190 mm. / 160 pages
Colli qty: 12
Bar code: 5713990000633

U M A  W E E K LY  P L A N N E R , 
F L A T - L AY

Colour: Green & Rose

Item no: 0201009
Material: Laminated softcover

Size: 150 x 190 mm. / 160 pages
Colli qty: 12
Bar code: 5713990000640

	 28,5	 13

	 28,5	 13

W O R K  J O U R N A L

F I L L - I N  P L A N N E R

N A T U R A L  W H I T E  P A P E R

S I Z E  1 7 0  X  2 3 5  M M

5 4  P A G E S .  1 0 0  G . 

D E S I G N E D  I N  D E N M A R K 

Fill-in planner
Ruled sheets

Fill-in weekly 
overview

Notes

	 21,5	 9,8

	 21,5	 9,8

Fill-in vertical overview
Ruled sheets

Fill-in planner
Ruled sheets

M I L O  W E E K LY 
P L A N N E R  B O O K

Colour: Dark Green

Item no: 0403007
Material: Uncoated softcover

Size: 170 x 235 mm. / 48 pages
Colli qty: 12
Bar code: 5713990000626

W O R K  J O U R N A L

F I L L - I N  P L A N N E R

N A T U R A L  W H I T E  P A P E R

S I Z E  1 7 0  X  2 3 5  M M

5 4  P A G E S .  1 0 0  G . 

D E S I G N E D  I N  D E N M A R K 

M I L O  W E E K LY 
W O R K  J O U R N A L

Colour: Blue Check

Item no: 0403008
Material: Uncoated softcover

Size: 170 x 235 mm. / 56 pages
Colli qty: 12
Bar code: 5713990000978

	 21,5	 9,8

Fill-in vertical overview
Ruled sheets

M I L O  W E E K LY 
P L A N N E R  B O O K

Colour: Light Gray

Item no: 0403005
Material: Uncoated softcover

Size: 170 x 235 mm. / 48 pages
Colli qty: 12
Bar code: 5713990000275

	 10	 4,5

	 21,5	 9,8

To do
Task overview

Weekly 
overview

M I L O  T O  D O 
N O T E P A D

Colour: White & Blue

Item no: 0403001
Material: Uncoated paper

Size: 100 x 200 mm. / 60 sheets
Colli qty: 12
Bar code: 5713990000145

M I L O  W E E K LY 
P L A N N E R  N O T E P A D

Colour: White & Blue

Item no: 0403003
Material: Uncoated paper

Size: 280 x 200 mm. / 60 sheets
Colli qty: 12
Bar code: 5713990000169

P L A N N E R S
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B A G S  &  S L E E V E SC A L E N D A R S  2 0 2 6

A N N U A L  J O U R N A L

2 0 2 6

W E E K L Y  O V E R V I E W

D E S I G N E D  I N  D E N M A R K

A N N U A L  J O U R N A L

2 0 2 6

W E E K L Y  O V E R V I E W

D E S I G N E D  I N  D E N M A R K

A N N U A L  J O U R N A L

2 0 2 6

W E E K L Y  O V E R V I E W
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Notes

Notes

Notes

Important notes

Important notes

Important notes

Yearly overview 
2026/2027 

Yearly overview 
2026/2027 

Yearly overview 
2026/2027 

Monthly overview

Monthly overview

Monthly overview

Weekly overview

Weekly overview

Weekly overview

Weekly overview

Weekly overview

Notes

Notes

Yearly overview 2026 
Columns

Yearly overview 2026 
Columns

Yearly overview 2026

Yearly overview 2026

A LVA  A N N U A L 
J O U R N A L  2 0 2 6

Colour: Green & Yellow

Item no: 0604041
Material: Uncoated softcover

Size: 105 x 148 mm. / 160 pages
Colli qty: 12
Bar code: 5713990001494

A LVA  A N N U A L 
J O U R N A L  2 0 2 6

Colour: Red Stripes

Item no: 0604040
Material: Uncoated softcover

Size: 105 x 148 mm. / 160 pages
Colli qty: 12
Bar code: 5713990001487

A LVA  A N N U A L 
J O U R N A L  2 0 2 6

Colour: Dark Green

Item no: 0604038
Material: Hardcover cloth

Size: 147 x 210 mm. / 224 pages
Colli qty: 12
Bar code: 5713990001463

A LVA  A N N U A L 
J O U R N A L  2 0 2 6

Colour: Dark Blue

Item no: 0604037
Material: Hardcover cloth

Size: 147 x 210 mm. / 224 pages
Colli qty: 12
Bar code: 5713990001456

A LVA  A N N U A L 
J O U R N A L  2 0 2 6

Colour: Dark Red

Item no: 0604039
Material: Hardcover cloth

Size: 147 x 210 mm. / 224 pages
Colli qty: 12
Bar code: 5713990001470

	 28	 12,7

	 28	 12,7

	 48	 21,8

	 48	 21,8

	 48	 21,8

	 59,5	 27

	 59,5	 27

	 39	 17,8

	 39	 17,8

	 39	 17,8

L U N A  O N  T H E  G O 
T O T E  B A G

Colour: Blue

Item no: 0750101
Material: 100% recycled polyester

Size: w 420 x h 360 mm. / w 16,5 x h 14 in.
Colli qty: 6
Bar code: 5713990001593

L U N A  O N  T H E  G O 
T O T E  B A G

Colour: Brown

Item no: 0750102
Material: 100% recycled polyester

Size: w 420 x h 360 mm. / w 16,5 x h 14 in.
Colli qty: 6
Bar code: 5713990001609

N O R A  O N  T H E  G O 
C R O S S B O D Y  B A G

Colour: Blue

Item no: 0750001
Material: 100% recycled polyester

Size: w 280 x h 250 mm. / w 11,5 x h 10,0 in.
Colli qty: 6
Bar code: 5713990001555

N O R A  O N  T H E  G O 
C R O S S B O D Y  B A G

Colour: Brown

Item no: 0750003
Material: 100% recycled polyester

Size: w 280 x h 250 mm. / w 11,5 x h 10,0 in.
Colli qty: 6
Bar code: 5713990001579

N O R A  O N  T H E  G O 
C R O S S B O D Y  B A G

Colour: Dark Red

Item no: 0750002
Material: 100% recycled polyester

Size: w 280 x h 250 mm. / w 11,5 x h 10,0 in.
Colli qty: 6
Bar code: 5713990001562
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	 39	 17,8

	 49,5	 22,5

	 49,5	 22,5

	 49,5	 22,5

	 49,5	 22,5

	 41,5	 18,9

	 41,5	 18,9

	 41,5	 18,9

	 41,5	 18,9

N O R A  O N  T H E  G O 
C R O S S B O D Y  B A G

Colour: Orange

Item no: 0750004
Material: 100% recycled polyester

Size: w 280 x h 250 mm. / w 11,5 x h 10,0 in.
Colli qty: 6
Bar code: 5713990001586

M I R A  O N  T H E  G O 
L A P T O P

Colour: Blue

Item no: 0760001
Material: 100% recycled polyester

Size: 270 x 350 mm. / 10,5 x 13,8 in.
Colli qty: 6
Bar code: 5713990001616

M I R A  O N  T H E  G O 
L A P T O P

Colour: Brown

Item no: 0760003
Material: 100% recycled polyester

Size: 270 x 350 mm. / 10,5 x 13,8 in.
Colli qty: 6
Bar code: 5713990001630

M I R A  O N  T H E  G O 
L A P T O P

Colour: Dark Red

Item no: 0760002
Material: 100% recycled polyester

Size: 270 x 350 mm. / 10,5 x 13,8 in.
Colli qty: 6
Bar code: 5713990001623

M I R A  O N  T H E  G O 
L A P T O P

Colour: Orange

Item no: 0760004
Material: 100% recycled polyester

Size: 270 x 350 mm. / 10,5 x 13,8 in.
Colli qty: 6
Bar code: 5713990001647

T A R A  O N  T H E  G O 
C L U T C H

Colour: Blue

Item no: 0760101
Material: 100% recycled polyester

Size: w 280 x h 200 mm. / w 11,0 x h 7,9 in.
Colli qty: 6
Bar code: 5713990001654

T A R A  O N  T H E  G O 
C L U T C H

Colour: Brown

Item no: 0760103
Material: 100% recycled polyester

Size: w 280 x h 200 mm. / w 11,0 x h 7,9 in.
Colli qty: 6
Bar code: 5713990001678

T A R A  O N  T H E  G O 
C L U T C H

Colour: Dark Red

Item no: 0760102
Material: 100% recycled polyester

Size: w 280 x h 200 mm. / w 11,0 x h 7,9 in.
Colli qty: 6
Bar code: 5713990001661

T A R A  O N  T H E  G O 
C L U T C H

Colour: Orange

Item no: 0760104
Material: 100% recycled polyester

Size: w 280 x h 200 mm. / w 11,0 x h 7,9 in.
Colli qty: 6
Bar code: 5713990001685
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L O L A
D E S K  T R AY

Colour: Red

Item no: 0720002
Material: Steel

Size: 230 x 95 x 10 mm.
Colli qty: 6
Bar code: 5713990001128

L O L A
D E S K  T R AY

Colour: Blue

Item no: 0720001
Material: Steel

Size: 230 x 95 x 10 mm.
Colli qty: 6
Bar code: 5713990001111

L O L A
D E S K  T R AY

Colour: Nude

Item no: 0720003
Material: Steel

Size: 230 x 95 x 10 mm.
Colli qty: 6
Bar code: 5713990001135

L O L A
D E S K  T R AY

Colour: Yellow

Item no: 0720004
Material: Steel

Size: 230 x 95 x 10 mm.
Colli qty: 6
Bar code: 5713990001364

	 28,5	 13

	 28,5	 13

	 28,5	 13

	 28,5	 13

T R AY S

L O L A
P E N  C U P

Colour: Red

Item no: 0730002
Material: Steel

Size: 75 x 75 x 105 mm.
Colli qty: 6
Bar code: 5713990001159

L O L A
P E N  C U P

Colour: Blue

Item no: 0730001
Material: Steel

Size: 75 x 75 x 105 mm.
Colli qty: 6
Bar code: 5713990001142

L O L A
P E N  C U P

Colour: Nude

Item no: 0730003
Material: Steel

Size: 75 x 75 x 105 mm.
Colli qty: 6
Bar code: 5713990001166

P E N  C U P S

	 28,5	 13

	 28,5	 13

	 28,5	 13
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L O L A
B O W L

Colour: Red

Item no: 0740001
Material: Steel

Size: 125 x 50 mm.
Colli qty: 6
Bar code: 5713990001371

L O L A
B O W L

Colour: Blue

Item no: 0740002
Material: Steel

Size: 125 x 50 mm.
Colli qty: 6
Bar code: 5713990001388

L O L A
B O W L

Colour: Nude

Item no: 0740003
Material: Steel

Size: 125 x 50 mm.
Colli qty: 6
Bar code: 5713990001395

B O W L S

	 28,5	 13

	 28,5	 13

	 28,5	 13
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V I T A N E L A

V I T A 
Notebook Small
Bright Red

V I T A 
Notebook Small
Bright Blue

V I T A 
Notebook Small
Green

V I T A 
Notebook Small
Lavender

V I T A 
Notebook Small
Blue & Yellow

V I T A 
Notebook Small
Green Stripes

V I T A 
Notebook Small
Red Stripes

V I T A 
Notebook Small
Yellow

N E L A 
Notebook Medium
Blue

N E L A 
Notebook Medium
Orange Check

N E L A 
Notebook Medium
Green

N E L A 
Notebook Medium
Green Check

N E L A 
Notebook Large
Green

N E L A 
Notebook Large
Blue Check

N E L A 
Notebook Large
Bordeaux & Blue

N E L A 
Notebook Large
Bordeaux Check

V I T A 
Notebook Medium
Green Grid

V I T A 
Notebook Medium
Ochre Lines

V I T A 
Notebook Medium
Blue Lines

V I T A 
Notebook Medium
Green Lines

V I T A 
Notebook Medium
Dark Blue Grid

V I T A 
Notebook Medium
New Green Grid

V I T A 
Notebook Medium
Orange Grid

V I T A 
Notebook Large
Blue & Pink

V I T A 
Notebook Large
Green & Yellow

V I T A 
Notebook Large
Pink & Red

V I T A 
Notebook Medium
Rose Grid

P R O D U C T  O V E R V I E W  –  N O T E B O O K S

U M A

U M A 
Notebook Small
Light Blue

U M A 
Notebook Medium
Dark Blue

U M A 
Notebook Large
Light Gray

U M A 
Notebook Small
Dark Green

U M A 
Notebook Small
Lavender Check

U M A 
Notebook Small
Ochre Check

U M A 
Notebook Medium
Ochre

U M A 
Notebook Medium
Lavender Check

U M A 
Notebook Medium
Blue Stripe

U M A 
Notebook Medium
Green & Rose

U M A 
Notebook Medium
Lavender Stripe

U M A 
Notebook Large
Dark Blue

U M A 
Notebook Large
Rose

U M A 
Notebook Large
Orange Check

U M A 
Notebook Large
Rose Check

U M A 
Notebook Large
Yellow Check
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E V E N 
Work Journal
Dark Green

E V E N 
Work Journal
Light Gray

E V E N 
Weekly Journal
Sienna

E V E N 
Weekly Journal
Dusty Blue

M I L O 
To Do Notepad
White & Blue

M I L O 
Weekly Notepad
White & Blue

M I L O 
Weekly Planner Book
Light Gray

M I L O 
Weekly Planner Book
Dark Green

M I L O 
Work Journal
Blue Check

M I L O 
Work Journal
Green & Rose

U M A 
Weekly Planner
Bright Blue

U M A
Weekly Planner
Green & Rose

M I L O

U M A

P R O D U C T  O V E R V I E W  –  P L A N N E R S

E V E N

E V E N

E V E N 
Notebook Medium
Bright Red

E V E N 
Notebook Medium
Forest Green

B E A

B E A 
Notebook Medium
Dark Blue

B E A 
Notebook Medium
Light Grey

B E A 
Notebook Medium
Rose

B E A 
Notebook Medium
Bright Red

B E A 
Notebook Medium
Lavender

B E A 
Notebook Medium
New Sienna
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L O L A 
Desk Tray
Red

L O L A 
Pencil Cup
Red

L O L A 
Bowl
Red

L O L A 
Bowl
Blue

L O L A 
Bowl
Nude

L O L A 
Desk Tray
Nude

L O L A 
Desk Tray
Yellow

L O L A 
Pencil Cup
Nude

L O L A 
Desk Tray
Blue

L O L A 
Pencil Cup
Blue

L O L A

L O L A

L O L A

P R O D U C T  O V E R V I E W  –  D E S K  T R AY S

P R O D U C T  O V E R V I E W  –  P E N C I L  C U P S

P R O D U C T  O V E R V I E W  –  B O W L S

A LVA 
Annual Jounal Medium
Green & Yellow

L U N A 
Tote Bag
Blue

M I R A
Laptop Sleeve
Blue

N O R A
Crossbody Bag
Brown

M I R A
Laptop Sleeve
Orange

A LVA 
Annual Jounal A5
Dark Blue

A LVA 
Annual Jounal Medium
Red Stripes

L U N A 
Tote Bag
Brown

M I R A
Laptop Sleeve
Brown

N O R A
Crossbody Bag
Dark Red

N O R A
Crossbody Bag
Blue

M I R A
Laptop Sleeve
Dark Red

N O R A
Crossbody Bag
Orange

T A R A
Clutch
Blue

T A R A
Clutch
Brown

T A R A
Clutch
Dark Red

T A R A
Clutch
Orange

A LVA 
Annual Jounal A5
Dark Green

A LVA 
Annual Jounal A5
Dark Red

P R O D U C T  O V E R V I E W  –  C A L E N D A R S

A LV A

A N N U A L  J O U R N A L

2 0 2 6

W E E K L Y  O V E R V I E W

D E S I G N E D  I N  D E N M A R K

A N N U A L  J O U R N A L

2 0 2 6

W E E K L Y  O V E R V I E W

D E S I G N E D  I N  D E N M A R K

A N N U A L  J O U R N A L

2 0 2 6

W E E K L Y  O V E R V I E W

D E S I G N E D  I N  D E N M A R K

P R O D U C T  O V E R V I E W  –  B A G S  &  S L E E V E S

B A G S

S L E E V E S
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